
Chagrin Valley Farms OPHA Trp Pnt HJ Show UNRATED
Chagrin Valley Farms
September 3, 2021

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2021 Sep 07 08:07 PM

Class:  1 - Very Green Hunter 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 590 The Goldfinch 5396168 Ana Johnson 5637564 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
2nd 585 Matador Barbara Peterson 5032196 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
3rd 368 Eloquent Ethel 5737694 Stephanie Framer 4117580 Stephanie Framer (30) 4117580 0.00

Class:  2 - Very Green Hunter 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 590 The Goldfinch 5396168 Ana Johnson 5637564 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
2nd 585 Matador Barbara Peterson 5032196 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
3rd 368 Eloquent Ethel 5737694 Stephanie Framer 4117580 Stephanie Framer (30) 4117580 0.00

Class:  5 - Very Green Hunter 2'6" U/S Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 574 In Harmony 5471579 Vandervail, LTD 5407693 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
2nd 590 The Goldfinch 5396168 Ana Johnson 5637564 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
3rd 585 Matador Barbara Peterson 5032196 Liz Scoville 0.00
4th 368 Eloquent Ethel 5737694 Stephanie Framer 4117580 Stephanie Framer (30) 4117580 0.00

Class:  17 - Low Hunter Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 569 Cabaret LS 5380100 Piper Anderson 5515275 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
2nd 351 Quintus 5626519 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00

Class:  18 - Low Hunter Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 351 Quintus 5626519 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00
2nd 569 Cabaret LS 5380100 Piper Anderson 5515275 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00

Class:  21 - Low Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  22 - Red Blue Schooling 2' or  2'3" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

359 Evan's Chloe 5738274 Katelyn Mcphie 5738270 Katelyn Mcphie (11) 5738270 0.00
369 Silvio B 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Brenda D. Smith (48) 4626756 0.00
381 Adelaide 5729684 Ian Lavery 4787516 Shannon O'Hhara (36) 290408 0.00
572 Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
588 Everyone Else 5491046 Jack Cagno 4530085 Jack Cagno (44) 4530085 0.00
589 Woodlands Goldminer 5684659 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00

Class:  23 - Red Blue Schooling 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

351 Quintus 5626519 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00
352 Zen 5536446 Megan Linsky 5492663 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00
365 Westeros 5351112 Davina Beck 206392 Jessica Wayne (24) 5274975 0.00
368 Eloquent Ethel 5737694 Stephanie Framer 4117580 Stephanie Framer (30) 4117580 0.00
563 Auheim's Cielo 5293253 Cyndi G. Roller 5215217 Elizabeth B. Scoville (57) 204978 0.00
564 Sirocco 5344334 Monica A. Oliver 243427 Liz Scoville 0.00
576 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
585 Matador Barbara Peterson 5032196 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
586 Fromas 5512366 Susan Benedejcic 4535387 Carol Lewis (62) 158437 0.00
587 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Julianna Mankamyer 5429211 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
590 The Goldfinch 5396168 Ana Johnson 5637564 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
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Class:  245 - Special Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 584 Sandriano (2'9") 5367509 Peter J. Pletcher 24862 Jenna E. Drago (17) 5131130 0.00
2nd 578 Ryan (2'6") 5621868 Dorothy W. Campbell 41595 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
3rd 351 Quintus (2'9") 5626519 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00
4th 563 Auheim's Cielo (2'6") 5293253 Cyndi G. Roller 5215217 Elizabeth B. Scoville (57) 204978 0.00
5th 576 Portland (2'9") 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
6th 586 Fromas (2'9") 5512366 Susan Benedejcic 4535387 Carol Lewis (62) 158437 0.00
7th 564 Sirocco (2'9") 5344334 Monica A. Oliver 243427 Liz Scoville 0.00
8th 573 Fievel K. (2'9") 5413930 Ruby Rosenberg 5302750 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00

352 Zen 5536446 Megan Linsky 5492663 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00
365 Westeros 5351112 Davina Beck 206392 Jessica Wayne (24) 5274975 0.00
580 What A Trip 5117199 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
587 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Julianna Mankamyer 5429211 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00

Class:  246 - Special Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 576 Portland (2'9") 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
2nd 351 Quintus (2'9") 5626519 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00
3rd 578 Ryan (2'6") 5621868 Dorothy W. Campbell 41595 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
4th 573 Fievel K. (2'9") 5413930 Ruby Rosenberg 5302750 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
5th 563 Auheim's Cielo (2'6") 5293253 Cyndi G. Roller 5215217 Elizabeth B. Scoville (57) 204978 0.00
6th 586 Fromas (2'9") 5512366 Susan Benedejcic 4535387 Carol Lewis (62) 158437 0.00
7th 587 Cherrybrook Blues Brother (2'9")5418530 Julianna Mankamyer 5429211 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
8th 365 Westeros (2'6") 5351112 Davina Beck 206392 Jessica Wayne (24) 5274975 0.00

352 Zen 5536446 Megan Linsky 5492663 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00
580 What A Trip 5117199 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00

Class:  249 - Special Hunter U/S Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 365 Westeros (2'6") 5351112 Davina Beck 206392 Jessica Wayne (24) 5274975 0.00
2nd 352 Zen (2'6") 5536446 Megan Linsky 5492663 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00
3rd 576 Portland (2'9") 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Jackson Lonesky (13) 5469924 0.00
4th 563 Auheim's Cielo (2'6") 5293253 Cyndi G. Roller 5215217 Elizabeth B. Scoville (57) 204978 0.00
5th 587 Cherrybrook Blues Brother (2'9")5418530 Julianna Mankamyer 5429211 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
6th 357 French Braid (2'9") Margo Schildhouse Margo Schildhouse (61) 0.00
7th 586 Fromas (2'9") 5512366 Susan Benedejcic 4535387 Susan Benedejcic (54) 4535387 0.00

Class:  260 - Baby Green Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 588 Everyone Else (2'3") 5491046 Jack Cagno 4530085 Jack Cagno (44) 4530085 0.00
2nd 589 Woodlands Goldminer (2')5684659 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
3rd 572 Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow (2'3")5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00

560 Eclipse II 5728706 Tammy J. Jewell 303439 Tammy J. Jewell (61) 303439 0.00

Class:  261 - Baby Green Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 588 Everyone Else (2'3") 5491046 Jack Cagno 4530085 Jack Cagno (44) 4530085 0.00
2nd 572 Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow (2'3")5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
3rd 589 Woodlands Goldminer (2')5684659 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
4th 560 Eclipse II (2') 5728706 Tammy J. Jewell 303439 Tammy J. Jewell (61) 303439 0.00

Class:  264 - Baby Green Hunter 2' or 2'3" U/S Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 589 Woodlands Goldminer (2')5684659 Sadie M. Chandler 5662753 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
2nd 560 Eclipse II (2') 5728706 Tammy J. Jewell 303439 Tammy J. Jewell (61) 303439 0.00
3rd 572 Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow (2'3")5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
4th 381 Adelaide (2') 5729684 Ian Lavery 4787516 Shannon O'Hhara (36) 290408 0.00
5th 588 Everyone Else (2'3") 5491046 Jack Cagno 4530085 Jack Cagno (44) 4530085 0.00

Class:  316 - OTTB Hunter 2'6" or 3' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  317 - OTTB Hunter 2'6" or 3' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  320 - OTTB Hunter 2'6" or 3' U/S Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

352 Zen 5536446 Megan Linsky 5492663 Adam D. Gray (44) 240347 0.00

Class:  400 - Intro Jumper 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
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Class:  401 - Intro Jumper 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  402 - Intro Jumper 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  501 - Hunter Breeding Yearling Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  502 - Hunter Breeding Two Year Old Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  503 - Hunter Breeding Three Year Old Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  510 - Adult Leadline Class Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 369 Craig Smith Silvio B 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 0.00
1st 371 Mark Ward Goodfellow 5261617 Kendra L. Ward 4054354 0.00
1st 572 Julie Latkovic Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 0.00
1st 575 Lisa Farrah Just Do It 5353187 Mckennon Trujillo 5337257 0.00

Class:  511 - Horse and Rider Relay Entries:  13
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 580 Siena Farah (10) 5661928 What A Trip 5117199 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 0.00
2nd 576 Jackson Lonesky (13) 5469924 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 0.00
3rd 359 Katelyn Mcphie (11) 5738270 Evan's Chloe 5738274 Katelyn Mcphie 5738270 0.00
4th 599 Adeline Bates (12) 5465585 Windhover Gold Sovereign5486736 Kasturi Fuller 5573449 0.00
5th 593 Emily Coley (9) 5637912 Balsham Meadow Artemis4882714 Emily Coley 5637912 0.00
6th 398 Hailey Thalman (9) 5681256 Night Rock 5312857 Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 0.00
7th 555 Adelyn Borowy (8) 5637252 Wish List 5514893 Wynmore Farm Llc 5636420 0.00
8th 400 Stella O. Rembielak (10) 5638017 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 0.00

572 Liliana Latkovic (7) 5682788 Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 0.00
575 Nya Onwuzulike Just Do It 5353187 Mckennon Trujillo 5337257 0.00
592 Emilia Effner (8) 5736602 Optimus Prime 5681443 Gracelyn Haydel 5637968 0.00
594 Katelyn Lennon Loafer's Lodge Sweet Pea Katelyn Lennon 0.00
597 Sadie Chandler Brownlands Coffee Bean Ziggy Hoffman 5478721 0.00

Class:  520 - Red/Blue Non-Pro Hunter 2'3", 2'6", or 2'9" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  521 - Red/Blue Non-Pro Hunter 2'3", 2'6", or 2'9" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  522 - Clear Blue Jumper 2'3", 2'6",  2'9", or 3' Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

358 Keltic Reminiscence 5693112 Bridget A. Connors 5425940 Bridget A. Connors (15) 5425940 0.00
361 Billie Jean GCF 5114964 Endia S. Peckham 188958 Endia S. Peckham (48) 188958 0.00
366 Domino Z 5706598 Lillian Wood 5269584 Lillian Wood (21) 5269584 0.00
377 Ciano 4928482 Christie G. Schneckner 214475 Christie G. Schneckner (41) 214475 0.00

Class:  523 - Clear Blue Jumper 2'3", 2'6",  2'9", or 3' Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

358 Keltic Reminiscence 5693112 Bridget A. Connors 5425940 Bridget A. Connors (15) 5425940 0.00
361 Billie Jean GCF 5114964 Endia S. Peckham 188958 Endia S. Peckham (48) 188958 0.00

Class:  605 - Suitable Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 575 Just Do It (2'3") 5353187 Mckennon Trujillo 5337257 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
2nd 355 Dubai Abaya (2'3") Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 Alex Shokat (38) 215695 0.00
3rd 360 Rocky's Rip Van Winkle (2')4738937 Charli Rose Runyan 5448706 Katelyn Mcphie (11) 5738270 0.00
4th 588 Everyone Else (2'3") 5491046 Jack Cagno 4530085 Jack Cagno (44) 4530085 0.00
5th 560 Eclipse II (2') 5728706 Tammy J. Jewell 303439 Tammy J. Jewell (61) 303439 0.00
6th 369 Silvio B (2'3") 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Brenda D. Smith (48) 4626756 0.00
7th 359 Evan's Chloe (2') 5738274 Katelyn Mcphie 5738270 Katelyn Mcphie (11) 5738270 0.00
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Class:  606 - Suitable Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 575 Just Do It (2'3") 5353187 Mckennon Trujillo 5337257 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
2nd 355 Dubai Abaya (2'3") Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 Alex Shokat (38) 215695 0.00
3rd 359 Evan's Chloe (2') 5738274 Katelyn Mcphie 5738270 Katelyn Mcphie (11) 5738270 0.00
4th 369 Silvio B (2'3") 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Brenda D. Smith (48) 4626756 0.00
5th 588 Everyone Else (2'3") 5491046 Jack Cagno 4530085 Jack Cagno (44) 4530085 0.00
6th 560 Eclipse II (2') 5728706 Tammy J. Jewell 303439 Tammy J. Jewell (61) 303439 0.00
7th 360 Rocky's Rip Van Winkle (2')4738937 Charli Rose Runyan 5448706 Katelyn Mcphie (11) 5738270 0.00

Class:  609 - Suitable Hunter U/S Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 560 Eclipse II (2') 5728706 Tammy J. Jewell 303439 Tammy J. Jewell (61) 303439 0.00
2nd 369 Silvio B (2'3") 5342551 Elizabeth Casserly 4908267 Brenda D. Smith (48) 4626756 0.00
3rd 588 Everyone Else (2'3") 5491046 Jack Cagno 4530085 Jack Cagno (44) 4530085 0.00
4th 355 Dubai Abaya (2'3") Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 Alex Shokat (38) 215695 0.00
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